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CLERK, COUNTY COURT, BASTROP

[74

COUNTY, TLXAS

GRAPMIC SCALE IN FEET

Curve number

Lot numbher

Utility easement as described

Lot in adicining -sectien or subdivision

©;

ref

SECT/ION 1II

94.54 fr.
94.54 ft.
94,54 ft.
36.78 ft.
80.01 ft.
146,88 ft,

117.46 f£t.
117.46 ft.
117.46 ft.

21.21 ft,
122.08 ft.
124.71 fe.

fe.
ft.
ft.
ft,

41.50 ft.
83.30 ft.

50
50
50
25

67 deg. 29 min.

43 deg. 53 min.
37 deg. 33 min.

46 deg. 07 min.
46 deg. 07 min.
99 deg. 22 min.
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